
 
 

All GODORT Virtual Midwinter 2020 meetings will be conducted via Zoom.  
To register to attend any meeting, click on the following link:  

 
https://ala-events.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJckd-qsqDMqG9dqVkA3UfVfikJn1pfdpz4n 

 
**You do not have to register for ALA Midwinter Virtual to attend any of the GODORT meetings listed 

here** 
 

 
 

  

https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fala-events.zoom.us%2Fmeeting%2Fregister%2FtJckd-qsqDMqG9dqVkA3UfVfikJn1pfdpz4n&data=04%7C01%7CRoberta.Sittel%40unt.edu%7C850c288d2b8840a578b008d89bab3a87%7C70de199207c6480fa318a1afcba03983%7C0%7C1%7C637430507013456318%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=qePRTjMIFpKzu5X5r7UbiGisLzfog%2FlwVjrOzXrP1Mc%3D&reserved=0


January 11th (Monday)  
ALL TIMES LISTED ARE CENTRAL STANDARD TIME 

Time Meeting Contact 
10:00AM-11:00AM GODORT 101 Denise Jones  

denise.jones@ncdcr.gov 
11:30AM-12:30PM State & Local Documents Task Force Megan Hamlin-Black  

mblack@sos.ri.gov 
1:00PM-2:00PM Cataloging Committee Andrea Craley  

acraley@harford.edu 
2:30PM-3:30PM Federal Information Interest Group Hayley Johnson  

hjohnson1@lsu.edu 
 
January 12th (Tuesday) 
ALL TIMES LISTED ARE CENTRAL STANDARD TIME 

Time Meeting Contact 
10:00AM-11:00AM Government Information for Children Gregory March  

gmarch@utk.edu 
11:30AM-12:30PM Education Kian Flynn  

flynnk7@uw.edu 
1:00PM-2:00PM Legislation Shari Laster 

shari.laster@gmail.com 
2:30PM-3:30PM Rare & Endangered Publications 

Committee 
Mark Love  
mark.love@nicholls.edu 

 
January 13th (Wednesday)  
ALL TIMES LISTED ARE CENTRAL STANDARD TIME 

Time Meeting Contact 
10:00AM-11:00AM Social Media and Outreach Committee Ben Chiewphasa  

bchiewph@nd.edu 
11:30AM-12:30PM Technology Committee Lora Amsberryaugier 

 lamsberr@uno.edu 
1:00PM-2:00PM International Documents Task Force Natalia Estrada 

nestrada@library.berkeley.edu 
 
January 14th (Thursday) 
ALL TIMES LISTED ARE CENTRAL STANDARD TIME 

Time Meeting Contact 
11:30AM-12:30PM Writers Panel Susanne Caro 

susanne.caro@ndsu.edu 
1:00PM-2:00PM General Membership Meeting Lynda Kellam  

lmk277@cornell.edu 
2:30PM-3:30PM Steering Committee  Lynda Kellam 

lmk277@cornell.edu 
For further information about the GODORT Virtual Midwinter 2020 meeting schedule, please contact GODORT 
Past-Chair Susanne Caro (susanne.caro@ndsu.edu). For further information about GODORT, visit our website: 
http://www.ala.org/rt/godort 

mailto:denise.jones@ncdcr.gov
mailto:mblack@sos.ri.gov
mailto:acraley@harford.edu
mailto:hjohnson1@lsu.edu
mailto:gmarch@utk.edu
mailto:flynnk7@uw.edu
mailto:shari.laster@gmail.com
mailto:mark.love@nicholls.edu
mailto:bchiewph@nd.edu
mailto:lamsberr@uno.edu
mailto:nestrada@library.berkeley.edu
mailto:lmk277@cornell.edu
mailto:lmk277@cornell.edu
http://www.ala.org/rt/godort

	January 11th (Monday)
	January 12th (Tuesday)
	January 13th (Wednesday)
	January 14th (Thursday)

